Zomercriterium 2023

Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 56
16/07/2023 - 14:37

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

11-12jaar
Startlijst

Serie 1 van 10

3 Van Gorp Lucas
4 De Ridder Leon
5 Waltniel Bavo

Serie 2 van 10

2 Schepers Ruben

3 Rigole Mauro

4 Van Den Berghe Vince
5 Maier Enzo

6 De Preter Jacopo

7 Hermans Viktor

Serie 3van 10

1 Vandeputte Wout
2 Gerritsen Bruno
3 De Donder Thor
4 Cluysen Kyan

5 Mertens Lander
6 Den Baes Arnaud
7 Renders Klaas

8 De Peyper Mats

Serie 4 van 10

1 Vertessen Wout

2 Van Sant Maxim

3 Verbeek Matts

4 Debuf Arthur

5 De Craene Thibe

6 Vanlerberghe Matthias
7 Abou Melhem Jade

8 De Champs Loic

Serie 5van 10

1 Bombeeck Mathias
2 Boel Liam

3 Vandemaele Jacob

4 Seeuws Reinder

5 Carrasco Cuesta Luis
6 Voet Lars

7 Réady Seppe

8 Gantois Staf

Serie 6 van 10

1 Agten Valerio Alvaro
2 Van den Eede Elias
3 Mannaerts Mathias
4 Luypaert Eden

5 Meulemans Lars

6 Delcoigne Nathan

7 Callewaert Eben

8 Jacri Thibault

KLSVZ/11126/12
ZNA/11410/12
Zl0S/11110/12

AZL/11119/12
GOLD/11145/12
ALZV/11147/12
SCz/11102/11
FF KLSVZ/11125/12
ALZV/11156/12

TSZ/11079/12
FIRST/11266/12
ZNA/11376/12
FF LWB/31082/12
ZCT/11156/12
BZK/11358/12
TSZ/11078/12
ZI0S/11113/11

DBT/11161/12
FF ZvL/11124/11
HZA/11098/12
KZK/11147/11
FIRST/11279/11
UzZKZ/11143/11
ZOLA/11130/11
FIRST/11261/12

ZNA/11417/12
TSZ/11082/11
KZK/11149/11
ZDKK/11011/12
SCZz/11098/12
KAZS/11153/12
UzZKZ/11120/11
BZK/11355/12

ZGEEL/11164/12
AZL/11105/12
LWB/11069/11
AZL/11103/11
WST/11112/11
DDAT/11138/11
BZK/11357/12
KLSVZ/11127/11

1:49.25
1:39.80
1:40.09

1:37.65
1:35.28
1:34.02
1:34.91
1:37.13
1:39.51

1:33.89
1:32.07
1:30.89
1:27.72
1:27.76
1:31.95
1:32.53
1:33.96

1:27.57
1:25.75
1:25.39
1:24.44
1:24.77
1:25.44
1:25.99
1:27.64

1:24.31
1:24.09
1:24.02
1:23.29
1:23.35
1:24.06
1:24.21
1:24.35

1:22.33
1:21.77
1:21.21
1:19.89
1:20.78
1:21.40
1:21.82
1:22.43
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Zomercriterium 2023
Antwerpen, 14 - 16/7/2023

Programmanr. 56, Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Serie 7 van 10

ONO U WNPE

Lapeirre Tieben
Van houcke Arne
Pieters Kobe
Verheyen Stephen
Neyrinck Loick
Poppe Warre
Ceusters Robin

Deraemaecker Mathias

Serie 8 van 10

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Frederix Lou
Vandecasteele Loic
Degrande Vic

Van Den Broeck Tiebe

Casier Jarne
Maertens Toon
Rockelé Lowie
De Backer Rune

Serie 9 van 10

a b~ wNPE

o ~NO®

Verbruggen Mats
Janssen Thibe
Balcaen Sander
Shirvill Casper

Van Dooren Warre
Vranckx Boudewijn
Wojciula Tymon
Germonpre Achiel

Serie 10 van 10

1
2
3

o ~NO Oh

Spadea Mattia
Stabel Jasper
Begue Milann
Tronckoe Kobe
Mertens Gerben
Lafaut Jerbme
Dumon llan
Van Dyck Seth

LAQUA/11497/11
UZKZ/11121/11
HZA/11093/12
ZCT/11139/11
VZV/11053/11
AZL/11112/11
BRABO/11420/12
LAQUA/11547/12

DBT/11137/11
UzKZ/11122/11
STA/11065/11
ZCK/12102/11
FAST/11009/11
ZCT/11140/12
ZCT/11157/12
ZNA/11329/11

FF KAZS/11101/11

DBT/11167/11
UzZKZ/11145/11
BRABO/11360/11
ZN/11064/11
LAQUA/11449/11
ZNA/11416/11
VZV/11056/11

LAQUA/11461/11
KST/11063/11
ZGEEL/11156/11
DDAT/11131/11
ZVL/11097/11
MEGA/11396/11
LAQUA/11452/11
ZCT/11136/11

1:19.33
1:18.92
1:18.69
1:18.38
1:18.64
1:18.71
1:19.12
1:19.84

1:18.30
1:18.09
1:17.48
1:16.95
1:17.36
1:17.69
1:18.28
1:18.37

1:16.46
1:16.10
1:15.29
1:14.70
1:15.09
1:15.92
1:16.34
1:16.63

1:14.51
1:13.39
1:12.74
1:12.03
1:12.11
1:13.05
1:13.98
1:14.54
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